Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

THURSDAY

14/03/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE

95/99

For Official Use

ML

Company Number

03978270

Goldsworthy Homes Limited

|/ We

Sandra McAlister
10 St Helen's Road
Swansaa

SA1 4AW

Simon Thomas Barnball
10 St Helen's Road
Swansea

SA1 4AW

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars

as at 12 March 2013

Signed We& 12 March 2013

McAlister & Co

10 St Helen's Road
Swansea

SA1 4AW

Ref G100559/SM/STBILT

Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use
Insolvency Section Post Room




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Goldsworthy Homes Limited

on the 12 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 700/4/‘4 &éﬂf Mfﬂ;/

Yoty

. 4 /2/3 )23




Goldsworthy Homes Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 12 March 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Motor Vehicle 5,000 00 5,000 00
Finance Company(1) {5,000 00)

NIL NIL
Assets subject to floating charge.
Book Debts 7,000 00 1,000 Q0
Uncharged assets
Directors Loan Account 25,000 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,000 00

Signature " / - Date /v?/{f/?a/;




Goldsworthy Homes Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 March 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,000 GO
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee - Wage Arrears/Holiday Pay 1,200 GO
1,200 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {200 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Floating Charge Creditor 13,500 00
13,500 00
(13,700 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (13,700 DO)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (13,700 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {13,700 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 34,725 81
Employees 31,000 00
Banks/Institutions 16,816 00
H M Revenue & Customs 8,000 00
90,541 81
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {104,241 81)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (104,241 81)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (104,243 81)

@%// 4 oue /25213




81 01 €102 U1e Z1

LLOZ J9AT0S SdI

/s

| jo | abed

alinjeubig

18 L¥Z'S0) Buijjejoy sauug gL
00 058'L suosdwoy | 001D
18 1121 rO0 ZLYM 'SMOJIAA 97 UOWMBN ‘S}ied 8Y] 91 '@SnoH aseyd anH Apsadsg 008D
00 000'v S86 9N3 ‘anysplofuaH ‘1eg S18)j0d ‘aueT] UOUNJ ‘asnoH 3jde 10014 Uig Sleuag |exay (L1} 10)
00 000°'% XXZ4 2949 ‘vebiowe) yinog ‘Aueg ‘1aang peolg ‘asnoH Nvy 24 |00 uey 004D
00 00F% 8Q€ ZNN ‘uojdweypoN 'uue |4 YHoms)g ‘9SnoH suonn|og 9[1Iqop sand 00d0
00 000'S NZ| 6N3 'X8883 ‘SS01) Wey)epp ‘80t Xxog Qd ‘sucisiepy o suosmar ooro
00 000°E} 43S ¥Z4D ‘Wpae) 1eaas |lepuk L ise] ‘erels] Buiper| sa)gnr 2 pupn SUBpMOH £0HD
00 095 OV9 LGOS 1aMQ 'pPeoy AINgSIeS ‘uue ed ape paywnM pmdH ZOHOD
00 005°'ElL DMYP SW ‘PI0JjeS '6FF X008 Od "Yiws D JW 9ld Jueg J8SH tOHO
00 0oO‘8 381 24 NG ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uobuwieg SWOISNSD g anuaAay WH 00HD
00 000t ASS 940 ‘Yueuad ‘AIng ‘peoy sakeH ‘anuad) ssudisjug ajep allH e|d 1] qein LODD
00 #¥l Va8 1142 ‘HIpIeD PRy Jaulassag 91 489 0092
00 00Z't |enuasajaid swie|) ashodw3 pajewnsy 103D
00 000'LE painaasun swie|) sazioldwy pajeusy 003D
9S. NN ‘uojdweylon 'sauq uolised #£Z1
00 91L8'0l ‘asnoH pleadedleg ‘juswpedaq sadiARg Jawo)sny 'soueldasoy juswhed pieskepleg [el2awiloD plesfediey 0099
3 SSsaippy JWeN Aoy

si0}ipas9 Auedwon - g
pajwi] SaWoH Aylomspion
0D '® J91SIIVON




